
Day of 
Week Date Opponent Venue /address Time

Saturday Jan 24 @Raymondville/Rowe 
(scr) Raymondville HS 9:00 AM

Friday Jan 30  @B. Rivera (scr) B. Rivera HS 6:30 PM

Friday Feb 6 @ Weslaco Weslaco HS 6:00 PM

Tuesday Feb 10  L. Cigarroa* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Thur-Sat Feb 12-14 Uvalde Tourney Uvalde HS TBA

Tuesday Feb 17 @Juarez Lincoln* Juarez  HS 6:00 PM

Thur-Sat Feb 19-21 La Joya ISD Tourney LJISD TBA

Tuesday Feb 24 @L. Nixon* L Nixon HS 6:00 PM

Friday Feb 27 @Rio Grande City* Rio Grande HS 6:00 PM 

Tuesday Mar 3 OPEN

Friday Mar 6 Mission Veterans* Palmview HS 6:00 PM

Tuesday Mar 10 Mission* Palmview HS 6:00 PM

Friday Mar 13 @Roma* Roma HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar 17 L. Martin* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Friday Mar 20 @L. Cigarroa* L Cigarroa HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar 24 Juarez Lincoln* Palmview HS 6:00PM

Friday Mar 27 Nixon Palmview HS 6:00 PM

Tuesday Mar 31 Rio Grande City Palmview HS 6:00PM

Friday Apr 3 OPEN

Tuesday Apr 7 @Mission Veterans M. Veterans HS 6:00 PM

Friday Apr 10 @Mission Mission HS 6:00 PM

Tuesday Apr 14 Roma* Palmview HS 6:00 PM

Friday Apr 17 @L. Martin* L Martin HS 6:00 PM

 * District Game

Head Coach: Jessica Cardenas-Russell
Varsity Asst: Rick Flores, Mark Peralez
JV Coaches: Renso Tamez, Karissa Glass
Athletic Trainers: Doc Edwin Gomez & Doc Jayda Scott

Superintendent: Dr. Marcey Sorensen
Principal: Leann Alaniz-Heerrera
Ath. Coord.: Coach M. Requenez
 Ath Coord.: Coach C. Bazan


